Advanced Test Technology for Deploying,
Maintaining and Managing Optical Networks
Universal Test System
FTB-400
FTB-40011X17.2AN  21/03/02  08:46  Page 1
Technologically speaking, today's networks are more complex than ever. Thousands of
components have to work in harmony, and deployment specialists are responsible for

Accessories
FTB-40011X17.2AN  21/03/02  08:46  Page 11
Ordering Information
FTB-400-Nx-Dx-H-Z
N8: 128 MB standard D3: STN LCD standard color screen
N10: 128 MB memory upgrade (total of 256 MB) D4: TFT color screen option instead of H: Seven-slot receptacle instead of
N12: 384 MB memory upgrade (total of 512 MB) the standard color LCD the standard two-slot receptacle
Z: OS and ToolBox Suite language code selection1
A: English
C: Chinese (simplified)
E: Spanish
F: French
G: German
R: Russian2
W: Czech2
K: Korean2
J: Japanese2
Notes
1. Software test applications might not support all languages listed above.
Refer to test module spec sheets for supported software languages.
2. Call EXFO for details.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 465 Godin Avenue Vanier (Quebec)  G1M 3G7 CANADA Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 · Fax: 1 418 683-2170
EXFO AMERICA 1201 Richardson Drive, Suite 260 Richardson TX 75080 USA Tel.: 1 800 663-3936 · Fax: 1 972 907-2297